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Hands Around the Hill | Race to House the Homeless
Saturday June 11, 2011 8:00am
RESULTS

House the Homok

JUNE 11, 20m
Place Last Name
001 Droze
002 Barry
003 Case
004 Ellingsworth
005 Pomeroy
006 Bailey
007 Walker
008 McCallum
009 Duke
010 Lubdell
011 Schafer
012 Blola
013 Mclair
014 Freeman
015 Kemper
016 Hedges
017 Barry
018 Darragh
019 Johnson
020 Parrish
021 Kemper
022 Rainwater
023 Mize
024 Gantt
025 Edwards
026 Le
027 Goldsmith
028 Lee
029 Mellom
030 Taylor
031 Saunders
032 Davis
033 Hertebery

First Name
Gary
Dan
Cody
Andrew
Andrew
James
Matt
Edward
John
Mike
Gary
Lee
Scott
Pierce
Jimmy
Ryan
Sean
William
Scott
Matt
Tim
Julian
William
Stewart
Neil
Sang Jin
Richard
Hans
Jeff
Cathal
Peter
Millard
Carl

MALE RESULTS

Age M/F

50
29
30
24
24
55
30
31
44
37
38
39
39
52
15
24
37
34
34
31
46
20
39
37
29
14
51
45
52
25
43
57
24
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Time
17:40
18:36
19:23
20:46
20:50
20:51
21:01
22:08
22:23
23:23
23:24
23:41
23:54
24:00
24:08
24:09
24:09
25:33
26:02
26:06
26:08
26:50
26:56
27:00
27:07
27:20
27:20
27:34
27:35
27:37
28:38
28:38
29:04

Comments

Overall Male Winner
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group

Masters Male Winner

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group



034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078

Zavacke
White
Hughes
Vallanburg
Sciarrone
Lagron
Nobles
Covin
Witkowski
Malssa
Forde
Zerer
Sexton
Jensen
Llorens
Llorens
Cattapan
Pashley
Chapman
Kokoszka
Crockett
Dotson
White
Witkowski
Han
Charles
Robinson
Woody
Hill
Kelleher
Block
Vilaar
Kurtz
Adams
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Davidson
Derrickson
Hunter
Hertzberg
Bailey
Dugger
Unknown
Unknown

Ray
David
Bill
Van
Chris
Danny
Greg
Philip
Larry
Ed
Nathan
Ray
Buford
Jesse
John
Henry
Tom
Steve
Jamie
Jake
Wdwight
Scott
Richard
Gavin
Allenn
Gary
Will

E Lee
Chip
Daniel
Jacob
J
David
Bill

Bob
Jerome
Rod
Rick
Ralph
Leonard

55
49
52
46
42
50
63
38
55
44
29
59
58
44
22
15
33
44
41

18
48
54

38
57
34
52
38
44
23
41
53
62

68
56
70
64
62
61
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29:32
29:32
30:00
30:07
30:58
31:08
31:40
31:41
32:11
32:15
32:43
32:44
32:52
33:33
33:46
33:50
34:07
34:30
35:16
35:50
36:14
37:20
37:20
37:20
38:03
38:05
38:06
38:13
39:16
39:17
39:25
39:26
39:40
39:58
39:59
44.05
45:11
49:25
49:30
52:00
53:50
54:35
54:35
58:00
58:36

First in Age Group

First in Age Group



079
080
081

Place
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040

McCallum
Hagan
Hagan

Last Name
Hill

Hill

Droze
Baile

Mast
Goldsmith
Wang
Conner
Dotson
Bliss
Gaitan
Herman
Landmesser
Scarborough
Scarborough
Cattapan
Alligood
Sandrock
Johnson
Dooze
Walkley
Sciarrone
Webb
Unknown
Forde
Robinson
Webb

Catr
Darmody
Hale

Sams
Pashley
Scarborough
Lindsay
Neff
Valdez
Rieff
Williams
Culbertson
Gallucci

Jim
William
Timothy

First Name
Jessica
Adrienne
Vicky

Ana

Dana Keenu
Debbie
Rebecca
Susan
Maggie
Melanie
Vanessa
Kristen
Samantha
Sarah

Kim

Amy
Dawn
Mandy
Jacqueline
Arlette
Kim

Emily

J

Silvana
Jamie
Allison
Nicole
Kim
Betsy
Karen
Chere
Karen
Edie
Merri
Alisha
Sarah
Cortney
Janie
Emma

63 M 59:00

5 M 1:00:32

41 M 1:00:32

FEMALE RESULTS

Age M/F Time
29 F 22:30
38 F 23:31
36 F 23:32
51 F 24:02
38 F 24:35
46 F 27:01
20 F 27:28
35 F 27:30
18 F 27:40
37 F 27:40
30 F 28:40
34 F 29:30
25 F 29:31
22 F 29:38
28 F 29:38
36 F 29:38
46 F 29:39
37 F 30:00
31 F 30:06
35 F 30:39
36 F 30:50
12 F 30:56
35 F 30:57
F 30:58
31 F 31:00
31 F 31:02
34 F 31:55
35 F 32:05
33 F 32:05
50 F 32:15
55 F 32:15
33 F 32:15
55 F 32:52
55 F 33:02
40 F 33:02
32 F 33:04
29 F 33:06
35 F 33:12
42 F 33:21
23 F 33:22

Comments
Overall Female Winner
First in Age Group

Masters Female Winner

First in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group

First in Age Group
First in Age Group

First in Age Group



041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085

Bellacicco
Nadizadah
Hassani
Robinson
Freeman
Mencher
Unknown
Unknown
Munro
Catroppa
Helliger
Ansley
Beauvais
Hong
Walker
Villar
Lotz
Lewis
Whaley
Conrardy
Woody
Enekwa
Hill
Unknown
Zambuto
Lewis
Gallagher
Unknown
Gordon
Orders
Johnson
Aden
Davis
Burnside
Unknown
Elans
Stephens
Stapleton
Collier
Hagan
Unknown
Spetnagel
Parrish
Ledwich
Gregory

Sarah
Shahrzad
Maryann
Edwina
Morgan
Joan

Jenny
Andrea
Marissa
Brandi
Denise
Stacey
Maria
Carmen
Condit
Tracey
Melissa
Christina
Kiley
Denise
Gabby

Laura
Althea
Meg

Judy
Amanda
Meredith
Carel
Charlotte
Kimberly

Astrid Maurer
Irene

Vickie
Constance
Meg

Hope
Lindsey
Claudia
Carol

22
29
29
31
25
53

38
42
34
36
30
20
42
40
63
40
32
29
21
24

33
49
49

49
29
24
56
53
49

43
30
49
26
40

46
31
45
69
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33:25
33:45
33:47
34:22
34:27
34:52
34:53
34:54
35:29
35:35
36:37
36:42
36:42
36:53
36:54
37:20
37:40
37:59
38:11
38:12
38:44
38:47
39:00
39:01
40:21
41:06
41:08
41:09
41:41
41:45
41:47
41:48
42:00
42:00
42:01
42:56
43:50
43:51
43:51
43:58
43:59
45:45
45:45
46:45
46:46

First in Age Group

First in Age Group



086 Stephenson  Jackie 56 F 47:10
087 Charles Erin 30 F 47:11
088 Parker Kimberly 43 F 47:30
089 Morgan Kelly 48 F 47:30
090 Kinu Erin 38 F 49:00
091 Derrickson Betty 51 F 49:30
092 Unknown F 49:31
093 Shaw Winifre 45 F 51:13
094 Heazburg Jillian 22 F 51:58
095 Saunders Claudine 42 F 52:04
096 Hunter Ann 66 F 52:12
097 McLaughlin  Dee 65 F 52:45
098 Cashun Ginger 56 F 52:45
099 Charles Jeanee 56 F 54:58
100 Main Alison 64 F 55:00
101 Schwartz Ginny 59 F 55:12
102 Schell Karla 53 F 55:46
103 Hertzberg Vicki 56 F 57:13
104 Hagan Claire 9 F 58:09
105 Hagan Melissa 43 F 58:29
106 Pope Leslie 59 F 58:32
107 Collier Vicki 59 F 58:32
108 McCollum Anne 64 F 58:33
109 Appling Sheila 45 F 58:59
110 Carwile Anita 66 F 1:00:02
111 Kisla Judy 56 F 1:00:02
112 Hawk Kim 41 F 1:00:03

Running4Fitness.com



